JSD250T-22 PARTS CATALOGUE

1 i

Model

JSD250T-22

it it

EXHAUST MUFFLER

Part No.

Y'Y ZX25001000

Total

6 .
Bt &y

O

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25001001 Y A Exhaust Muffler 1
2 |YYZX25001002 He B Washer, Exhaust Outlet 1
3 |YYZX25001003 HAngEnRE Collar, Exhaust Outlet 1
4 |YYZX25001004 He ek Joint, Exhaust Outlet 1
5 |GB/T6187.1-M8 LB EREM S Hange Lock Nut, M8 2
6 |YYZX25001005 He s e 3L o Clip 1
7 |GB/T5787-M8x45  |: 2 i fM8x45 Hange Bolt, M8x45 1
8 |GB/T5787-M6x12  |y: 22 kM6x12 Flange Bolt, M6x12 8
9 |GB/894.2-0 6 B 06 Washer ¢ 6 10

10 |Y'YZX25001006 NEREE Y R Heat insulation Plate 1
11 |YYZX25001007 AR Rear Cover,Muffler 1
12 |YYZX25001008 R A A Heat Insulation Gasket 2
13 |Y'YZX 25001009 NG e Decorate Cover 1
14 |GBIT5787-M6x20  |7:~ 12 }M6x20 Hange Bolt, M6x20 2
15 |GB/T6177.1-M6 1LEIBBEME Hange Bolt, M6 2
16 |GB/T5787-M8x65 |7~ }2M8%65 Aange Bolt, M8x65 2
17 |GBIT5787-M8x30 |7~ 12 }M8%30 Hange Bolt, M8x30 1
18 |YYZX25001010 SRR Connecting Plate,Engine 1
19 |YYZX25001011 630342 Bearing 6303 1
20 |YYZX25001012 R Circlip 1
21 |YYZX25001013 #1750 31X $ 175X $ 60 |Gasket ¢ 31X ¢ 17.5X] 1
22 |GB/6185.1-M16 H g REM 16 Lock Nut M16 1




K 2

[En

JSD250T-22

it it

Y'Y ZX25002000

Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25002001 R Frame 1
2 |YYZX25002002 W\ <7 28 Bracket, Horn 1
3 |GB/T5789-M8x45  |3: % iZFM8x45 Fange Bolt, M8x45 2
4 |GB/T6187.1-M8 1R BUR IR BEME Hange Lock Nut, M8 2
5 |YYZX25002003 SIPAE Engine Mount Top 1
6 |YYZX25002004 N IPARGE S Engine Mount Bottom 1
7 |YYZX25002005 VAL 4 ah Connecting Rod,Engine Mount 1
8 |YYZX25002006 Bl )1 MR ph Cushioning Rubber, Engine Mount 4
9 |YYZX25002007 A BAIM 10 X 1.25X 215 | Engine Mount Bolt, M10x1.25x215 1

10 |GB/T6185.2-M10x1.25 |y % 4 S5 2 kM 10x1.25  |Hange Lock Nut, M10x1.25 1
11 |Y'YZX 25002008 M ALEEIM 12X 245 Engine Mount Bolt, M12x245 1
12 |GB/T6185.2-M12 |44 KB REM 12 Hange Lock Nut, M12 1
13 |GB/T5789-M8%35 |3 222 #4M8x35 Hange Bolt, M8x35 1
14 |GB/T6187.1-M8 BB IE M8 Hange Lock Nut, M8 3
15 |Y'YZX 25002009 P E 40X ¢ 8.5 Washer ¢ 40X ¢ 8.5 1
16 |YYZX25002010 YSUES Side Holder L 1
17 |YYZX25002011 s SideHolder R 1
18 |YYZX25002012 T S S 48 Footrest Bracket L 1
19 |YYZX25002013 A TP 7 Footrest Bracket R 1
20 |YYZX25002014 T R 20 < b Foot Deck Bracket L 1
21 |YYZX25002015 TN AR A < b Foot Deck Bracket R 1
22 |GBI/T5789-M8x16  |7:~ 12 FM8x16 Hange Bolt, M8x16 2
23 |GB/T5789-M6x12  |Vk % IBHM6x12 Hange Bolt, M6x12 2
24 |YYZX25002016 el e Footrest L 1
25 |YYZX25002017 A s Footrest R 1

26 |GB/T5789-M6x35 |3 28 #M6x35 Hange Bolt, M6x35 2

27 |GB/T6187.1-M6 BB IRBEM6 Hange Lock Nut, M6 2

28 |YYZX25002018 P 5.8 Spring ¢ 5.8 2

29 |YYZX25002019 HER & 6 Stedd Ball ¢$6 2

30 |YYZX25002020 o Statutory Inscription Plate 1

31 |GB/T12615 B AT Rivet, Statutory Inscription Plate 2

32 |YYZX25002021 TEBREL YRR Fender,Frame Body 1

33 |YYZX25002022 BIYRHR 5 8 Rear Part,Front Fender 1




HEEES T Y Fas Model JSD250T-22 Wit
Draft3 |MAIN/SIDE STAND Part No. Y'Y ZX25003000 Total
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25003001 B Main Stand Assy 1
2 |YYZX25003002 TN E T-Collar, Main Stand 2
3 |GB/T5789-M10x30 |¥:-%IZFM10X 25 Flange Bolt, M10x25 2
4 |YYZX25003003 TR Side Spring, Main Stand 1
5 |YYZX25003004 B LTS Spring, Main Stand 1
6 |YYZX25003005 F s ahh Retainer Rubber, Main Stand 1
7 |GB/T5789-M6x30 |k 22 keM6X 30 Flange Bolt, M6x30 1
8 |YYZX25003006 ) 57 4 Side Stand Assy 1
9 |YYZX25003007 ) 57 B A e Outer Spring, Side Stand 1
10 |Y'YZX25003008 ) 57 B Py e Side Spring, Side Stand 1
11 |YYZX 25003009 2 B A Bolt 1




K 4 IEie Model JSD250T-22 MWLt
Draft4 |REAR BAGGAGE RACK Part No.  |YYZX25004000 Total
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Deﬁcription QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25004001 e Handle, Baggage Rack 1
2 |GB/T5789-M8x35 1525 IE M 8% 35 Flange Bolt,M8x35 2
3 |GB/T5789-M8x20 2B M8x20 Flange Bolt,M8x20 1




K5

J7 A5 AR

Model

JSD250T-22

it it

Draft 5

HANDLE, METER CASE

Part No.

Y'Y ZX25005000

Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25005001 J7 a3 Handle Comp 1
2 |YYZX25005002 BEE Lock Collar 1
3 |GB/T6187.1-M10 1EEHUE IR REM 10 Flange Lock Nut M10 1
4 |GB/T5789-M10x50 V2222 1M 10x50 Hange Lock bolt M10x50 1
5 |YYZX25005003 J7 ) 4B S s Handle Bar Bracket 1
6 |YYZX25005004 JrmAE E. R e Top,Bottom Fixing Plate,Handle 2
7 |GB/T70.1-M8%60 W 7S A 2 M 8x60 Inner Hex Bolt, M8x60 4
8 |GB/T70.1-M8x30 WS IR FEM8x30 Inner Hex Bolt, M8%30 2
9 |YYZX25005005 AR Cover,Blank Key 1

10 |GB/T845-ST4.0x10 |4 I I84] ST4.0x10 Screw, TappingST4.0x10 2
11 |YYZX25014006 J7 e ko Top Cover,Handle 1
12 |YYZX25014007 7 A e S e Cover Bracket,Handle 1
13 |GB/T818-M6x12 TR SKIRETM 6% 12 Screw, M6x12 4
14 |YYZX25014008 AT 25 Side Cover,Handle Bar R 1
15 |YYZX25014009 JEAE TR Side Cover,Handle Bar L 1
16 |YYZX25014010 S 4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 4
17 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 |4 I I84]ST4.8x16 Screw, TappingST4.8x16 4




K6 | BTSN RIT K Model JSD250T-22 g erit
Draft 6 HANDLEBAR, REAR VIEW MIRROR, CABLE & SWITCH Part No. Y'Y ZX 25006000 Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25006001 TEFF R Left switch 1
2 |GB/T818-M5x%35 AL IEETM5% 35 Screw, M5x35 1
3 |GB/T818-M5x45 T SKIEETM5%45 Screw, M5x45 1
4 |YYZX25006002 VebAR S Right switch 1
5 |GB/T818-M5%20 TS IEETM5%20 Screw, M5x20 1
6 |GB/T818-M5x%25 TSR IEETM5% 25 Screw, M5x25 1
7 |YYYL15006003 AT TR Passing Switch 1
8 |YYYL15006004 AIEFEGNTHE) Rubber Grip, R. Handle(Throttle Contr¢ 1
9 |YYYL15006005 HIIREES Throttle Cable 1

10 |YYYL15006006 LERTE Rubber Grip, L. Handle 1
11 |YYYL15006007 7o Ja LA Rear View Mirror, L. 1
12 |YYYL15006008 G WEBIRE Rubber Cover, L. Rear View Mirror 1
13 |YYYL15006009 A AT Rear View Mirror, R. 1
14 |YYYL15006010 LG WEBIRE Rubber Cover, R. Rear View Mirror 1




K7 B

Model

JSD250T-22

s it

Draft 7

FUEL TANK

Part No.

Y'Y ZX25007000

Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY | OTY of order
1 |YYZX25007001 O s Fuel Level Sensor 1
2 |YYZX25007002 A RS TR B Block Cap, Sensor 1
3 |YYZX25007003 RS ES] Oil Seal Gasket for Sensor 1
4 |YYZX25007004 MK Fuel Tank Assy 1
5 |GB/T6187.1-M6 2R IE M6 Hange Lock Nut, M6 1
6 |YYZX25007005 ANIK R S Bracket,Small Jug 1
7 |GB/T6187.1-M8 PR IE M8 Hange Lock Nut, M8 2
8 |GB/T5789-M6x16 12 FEM6x16 Bolt, M6x16 1
9 |YYZX25007006 Yk Cap Assy, Fud Tank 1
10 |Y'YZX 25007007 Yo Fuel Tube 2
11 |YYZX25007008 yEss Fuel Flter 1
12 |YYZX25007009 MER# o5 Clip, Fuel Tube 5 4
13 |YYZX 25007010 R Vacuum Air Tube 1
14 |YYZX25007011 ME R o4 Clip, Fud Tube ¢ 4 2
15 |YYZX25007012 e Oil Pump 1
16 |GB/T5789-M6x16 12 FEM6x16 Bolt, M6x16 2
17 |GB/T6187.1-M5 LB M5 Hange Lock Nut, M5 4




K8 U7 A ETE Model JSD250T-22 ket
Draft8 |STEERING/FRONT SHOCK ABSORBEF  PatNo.  |YYZX25008000 Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25008001 A Top Protrude, Steel Ball Bowl Assy 1
2 |YYZX25008002 Timier Bottom Concave, Steel Ball Bowl Assy 1
3 |YYZX25008003 FIECAR Lower Bridge Assy, Steer Stem 1
4 |GB/T5789-M10x1.25x45 |2} M10x1.25x45 Bolt, M10x1.25x45 4
5 |YYZX25008004 B AT E 78 L. Front Shock Absorber 1
6 |YYZX25008005 BT E 28 R. Front Shock Absorber 1
7 |YYZX25008006 BSR4 Ve AR R 8 Front Mudguard 1
8 |YYZX25008007 B PY YR AR S Front Mudguard 1
9 |YYZX25008008 VR g 2 e Clip, Front Hydraulic Hose 1

10 |GB/T818-M6x12 TSR IRETME %12 Screw,M6x12 7
11 |GB/T818-M6x20 A SKIRETME %20 Screw,M6x20 1
12 |Y'YZX25008009 JeBEM6 Clamp, M6 1




K9 |Hi%e Modd  |JSD250T-22 Wil
Draft9 [FRONT WHEEL PatNo.  |YYZX25009000 Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25009001 A HiM12x250 Axle, Front Wheel, M12x250 1
2 |YYZX25009002 Gl Rim, Front Wheel 1
3 |YYZX25009003 B e Separate Collar Set, Front Wheel Axle 1
4 |YYZX25009004 Tt s Tyre, Front Wheel 130/60-13 1
5 |YYZX25009005 ST Tubeless Valve 1
6 |YYZX25009006 HeE Cap, TubelessValve 1
7 |YYZX25009007 FE5) 2% (4 R 71 #2%) | Count Gear Box, Odometer 1
8 |YYZX25009008 HRg Cable, Odometer 1
9 |YYZX25009009 A ¢ 12x $ 25%x21 Callar, ¢ 12x ¢ 25x21 1

10 |GB/T6187.1-M12 |24 KB M 12 Hange Lock Nut, M12 1
11 |YYZX25009010 PR Rubber Ring,Speedometer 1




B0 [RiUEHIE Mode  |JSD250T-22 Gt
Draft 10 |FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE PatNo.  |YYZX25010000 Total

I

P

&

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25010000 TV SR 5h 2% 5L R, Front Hydraulic Brake System 1
2 |YYZX25010001 LEEHR Cap, Front Hydraulic Cylinder 1
3 |GB/T5789-M6x22 V5L IEAREM6x22 Hange Bolt, M6x22 2
4 |YYZX25010002 HA 3R Front Hydraulic Cylinder Comp 1
5 |YYZX25010003 FKEAEIER Lever, Right Handle 1
6 |YYZX25010004 BBV LY Bolt, Front Brake Lever 1
7 |GB/T6187.1-M6 BB IRBEME Fange Lock Nut, M6 1
8 |YYZX25010005 BRI ZEFF o2 Switch, Front Brake 1
9 |YYZX25010006 [ ESIES= Wire Cable, Front Brake Switch 1

10 |GB/T818-M4x12 T AERIRETMAx12 Screw, M4x12 1
11 |GBIT95- 0 4 PR 4 Plain Washer, ¢ 4 1
12 |GB/T93-$ 4 & 47 AN ] Spring Washer, ¢ 4 1
13 |YYZX25010007 MHEESUR oAy A Connect Bolt, Hose, Front Brake 2
14 |YYZX25010008 IEAYas Copper Washer 4
15 |YYZX25010009 VI Hydraulic Hose, Front Brake 1
16 |YYZX25010010 WIEME %+ Clip, Front Hydraulic Hose 1
17 |YYZX25010011 BRI T2 Caliper Comp, Front Brake 1
18 |GB/T5789-M8x25 12 2B FE M 8x 25 Hange Bolt, M8x25 2
19 |YYZX25010012 ABSHL: ABS Assy 1
20 |YYZX25010013 PR B 4 A Brake Plate Assy, Front Brake 1
21 |YYZX25010014 A R [ S 2 A Bolt, Brake Plate Assy, Front Brake 2
22 |YYZX25010015 TR B A Brake Disc. Assy, Front Whee! 1
23 |GBIT2672-M8%25 W7 FIEFEM8x 25 Inner Hex Bolt, M8x25 3
24 |YYZX25010016 B % 5 Bracket 1




K 11

JELi

Model

JSD250T-22

it it

Draft 11

REAR WHEEL

Part No.

Y'Y ZX25011000

Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25011001 J5 e Rim, Rear Wheel 1
2 |YYZX25011002 B i Tyre, Rear Whedl 130/60-13 1
3 |YYZX25011003 ST TubelessVave 1
4 |YYZX25011004 M Cap, Tubeless Valve 1
5 |YYZX25011005 AHE $17.2x & 31x59 Collar, $17.2x $ 31x59 1
6 |YYZX25011006 AEN & 17.2x & 31x6 Callar Il, $17.2x ¢ 31x6 1
7 |GB/T6187.1-M16  |#: 241 SIE M6 Hange Lock Nut, M16 1




K 12

Je s il 5l

Model JSD250T-22

it it

Draft 12

REAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE

Part No. Y'Y ZX25012000

Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25012000 Ja W ) Bl e B, Rear Hydraulic Brake System 1
2 |YYZX25012001 Je A I R Cap, Rear Hydraulic Cylinder 1
3 |GB/T5789-M6x22 IZ M 6%22 Bolt, M6x22 2
4 |YYZX25012002 Ja# B Rear Hydraulic Cylinder Comp 1
5 |YYZX25012003 IERiER ] Lever, Left Handle 1
6 |YYZX25012004 TRtz Bolt, Rear Brake Lever 1
7 |GB/T6187.1-M6 BB IRBEME Hange Lock Nut, M6 1
8 |YYZX25012005 G RZEFF Switch, Rear Brake 1
9 |YYZX25012006 Ja A AT Rk Wire Cable, Rear Brake Switch 1
10 |GB/T818-M4x12 T AERIRETMAx12 Screw, M4x12 1
11 |GB/T95- v 4 PR 4 Plain Washer, ¢ 4 1

12 |GB/T93- b 4 PERE 04 Spring Washer, ¢ 4 1
13 |YYZX25012007 MHEESUR oAy A Connect Bolt, Hose, Front Brake 2
14 |YYZX 25012008 eSS Copper Washer 4
15 |YYZX25012009 Ja W R Hydraulic Hose, Rear Brake 1
16 |YYZX25012010 WIEME %+ Clip, Rear Hydraulic Hose 1
17 |YYZX25012011 JaRI T2 Caliper Comp, Rear Brake 1
18 |GB/T5789-M8x35 1522 I8 M 8% 35 Bolt, M8x35 2
19 |YYZX25012012 IEE S Bracket,Caliper Comp, Rear Brake 1
20 |YYZX25012013 FEYE Py 20 A Brake Plate Assy, Rear Brake 1
21 |YYZX25012014 o A R [ S A Bolt, Brake Plate Assy, Rear Brake 2
22 |YYZX25012015 T R A 2 A Brake Disc. Assy, Rear Whee! 1
23 |YYZX25012016 Jo R R 28 X ] BB AL Fixing Bolt, Rear Brake Disc. 3




K13 |pedh Model JSD250T-22 Mttt
Draft 13 |SEAT PartNo.  |YYZX25013000 Total
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25013001 JHE 4 Seat Assy 1
2 |YYZX25013002 JHE E P Rocker Arm, Seat 1
3 |GB/T6187.1-M6 vz 2B MR REM6 Fange Lock Nut, M6 2
4 |YYZX25013003 AR S A Bracket A, Seat Lock 1
5 |YYZX25013004 Al 4 N7 2B Bracket B,Seat Lock 1
6 |GB/T5789-M6x12 /z 2B FEMGx12 Bolt, M6x12 4
7 |YYZX25013005 AR FA R A Seat Lock Wire A 1
8 |YYZX25013006 AR B4t 4 B Seat Lock Wire B 1




Bl 14 | it o/ i A% TR Modd  |JSD250T-22 Wil
Draft 14 |FRONT COVER, SHIELD & LUGGAGE CARRIER Part No. Y'Y ZX25014000 Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25014001 HUTHIAR Front Cover 1
2 |YYZX25014002 e B ScrewM6x16 1
3 |GBI/T845-ST4.8x16 HBIR%] ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 8
4 |GBIT845-ST4.2x12 | H MRS ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 2
5 |YYZX25014003 Sk 4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 4
6 |YYZX25014004 THAfEANE Inner Cover,Front Luggage Carrier 1
7 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 | HIBUIRETST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 10
8 |YYZX25014005 T HA A& L. Carrier,Front Luggage Carrier 1
9 |YYZX25014006 T HAA & R. Carrier,Front Luggage Carrier 1
10 |YYZX25014007 T HAH Front Luggage Carrier 1
11 |YYZX25014008 T HARTF Gripe, Front Luggage Carrier 1
12 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 HBIR%] ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 4
13 |YYZX25014009 Sk 4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 4
14 |GBIT5789-M6x16 1524 IR ARG %16 Aange Bolt, M6x16 2
15 |GB/T95-$ 6 FEJE 0 6 Plain Washer, ¢ 6 3
16 |YYZX25014010 T AR Cover,Front Luggage Carrier 1
17 |YYZX25014011 4 R Windshield 1
18 |YYZX25014012 0 R B 3 ]  Je p Fixing Seat,Windshield 1
19 |GB/T818-M5x20 | |54 SKIBRETM5%20 Cross Screw M5x20 1
20 |YYZX25014013 4 Front Protecting Plate 1
21 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 | H KB4 ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 12
22 |YYZX25014014 T HA R T s Spring 1




K15 | A E AR E R Model JSD250T-22 Wit
Draft 15 FOOTREST, LUGGAGE CABINET & ITSFRONT COVER Part No. YY ZX25015000 Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25015001 RIS JEE B Footrest Base Panel 1
2 |YYZX25015002 TR JEC AR 5 Side Cover,Footrest 1
3 |GBIT845-ST4.8x16 HBIR%] ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 1
4 |YYZX25015003 S 4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 1
5 |YYZX25015004 ZeFe Luggage Cabinet 1
6 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 ZeWpFE b Top,Luggage Cabinet 1
7 |YYZX25015005 ZeMRE o s Rear,Luggage Cabinet 1
8 |GB/T5789-M6x12 15 IEARNEX 12 Hange Bolt, M6x12 2
9 |GB/T5789-M8x12 15 IR NE X 12 Fange Bolt, M8x12 1

10 |GB/T95-$ 6 FHE 6 Plain Washer, ¢ 6 2
11 |YYZX25015006 JeMyFE AhE Front Cover, Luggage Cabinet 1
12 |GBIT5789-M6x12 V5L IEARENEX 12 Fange Bolt, M6x12 5
13 |GB/T95-$ 6 FHE 6 Plain Washer, ¢ 6 5
14 |YYZX25015007 ZMFE N o Inner Cover of Luggage 1
15 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 HBRE] ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 1
16 |YYZX25015008 S 4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 1
17 |YYZX25015009 i G Battery Box Cover 1
18 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 HBIR%] ST4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 2
19 |YYZX25015010 Sk 4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 2
20 |YYZX25015011 REIKIRAT Screw 2
21 |YYZX25015012 g H & Cover,Fud Inlet 1




K16 | ZEARPHR Model JSD250T-22 ket
Draft 16 |SIDE & REAR COVERS PatNo.  |YYZX25016000 Total
13~ ..

’4{‘??;' ™, kN

:

A~

n L
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25016001 B L. Decorating Cover 1
2 |YYZX25016002 A7 B R. Decorating Cover 1
3 |YYZX25016003 AR I X Intake, Decorating Cover 1
4 |YYZX25016004 BEVRR AR HE Chrome ring,Decorating Cover 1
5 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H W25 T4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 4
6 |YYZX25016005 FMRIE RN & Small Connecting Bar,Decorating Cove 1
7 |GBIT5789-M6x12 12 2L IBRENG <12 Hange Bolt, M6x12 2
8 |GB/T6177.1-M6 LB BEME Hange NutM6 2
9 |YYZX25016006 FMRRIE R Connecting Bar,Decorating Cover 1
10 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 H 54T 4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 5
11 |GB/T845-ST4.8x16 | H WIE4T4.8x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.8X 16 17
12 |YYZX25016007 Sk 4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 21
13 |YYZX25016008 IEEialS Rear Shield 1
14 |YYZX25016009 LY IR L Protecting Plate 1
15 |YYZX25016010 VaEin R Protecting Plate 1
16 |YYZX25016011 REIKIRAT Screw 4
17 |GB/T818-M5x20 AL IRETM5% 20 Cross Screw,M5x20 2
18 |GB/T818-M6x20 AL IBETMEX 20 Cross Screw,M6x20 1
19 |GB/T5789-M6x20 |5 ZHZHEM6X 20 Hange Screw,M6x20 4




Kl 17 |JE5EER

JSD250T-22

it it

Draft 17

REAR MUDGUARD

Y'Y ZX25017000

Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25017001 Ja IR Rear Plate 1
2 |YYZX25017002 T R S 4 Rear Plate Bracket 1
3 |GB/T5789-M6x16 |k 212k M6x16 Hange Bolt, M6x16 2
4 |GBIT95-$6 FEJE 0 6 Plain Washer, ¢ 6 6
5 |YYZX25017003 JL IR S BEA Licence Holder A 1
6 |GB/T6177.1-M6 LB EEM6 Hange NutM6 6
7 |YYZX25017004 ZEpIke Cushioning Rubber 2
8 |YYZX25017005 J R T 5 Licence Light Cover 2
9 |GB/T845-3.8X20 H D147 -3.8X 20 Screw, Tapping ST3.8X 20 2
10 |YYZX25017006 Jit FR T 2% Licence Light Wire 1
11 |YYZX25017007 JER AT AT I Bulb,Licence Light 1
12 |YYZX25017008 RS2 448 Licence Holder B 1
13 |Y'YZX 25017009 5 RY YR Rear Wheel Fender 1
14 |YYZX25017010 o R YRR S 2 Bracket,Rear Wheel Fender 1
15 |GB/T5789-M6x12  |¥E 2B FEM6x12 Fange Bolt, M6x12 3




K18  |JEikEds Model JSD250T-22 ket
Draft 18 |REAR SHOCK ABSORBER Pat No.  |YYZX25018000 Total
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25018001 A Gl E A Rear Shock Absorber Assy 2
2 |GB/T5789-M10x40 |% >~ iZ#:M10x40 Fange Bolt, M10x40 2
3 |GB/T6187.1-M10  |y: 24 ZE M 10 Flange Lock Nut M10 2
4 |GB/T5789-M10x32 |3~ 12#M10%x32 Fange Bolt, M10x32 1
5 |YYZX25018002 IR E A Rear Shock Absorber Assy 1
6 |GB/T95 T & 16x ¢ 30 Plain Washer, ¢ 16x ¢ 30 1
7 |GB/T95 FE $8X $23 Plain Washer, ¢ 8x ¢ 23 1
8 |YYZX25018003 % TEIZBEME X 23 Cap Nut M8x23 1
9 |YYZX25018004 M8 Washer M8 1




K19 | Model JSD250T-22 Bk it
Draft 19 |WIRE HARNESS PatNo.  |YYZX25019000 Total

AN

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Deﬁcription QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25019001 S Wire Harness 1
2 |YYZX25019002 LILN Horn 1
3 |YYZX25019003 IR Winker Relay 1
4 |YYZX25019004 R £ Fuse Box 1
5 |YYZX25019005 PRI 22 Fuse 7A 2
6 |YYZX25019006 L Strip Set 8
7 |GB/T5789-M6x12 |4 22 keM6Ex12 Hange BoltM6x12 2
8 |YYZX25019007 Y P R 2 Starter Relay Wire 1
9 |YYZX25019008 I Starter Relay 1
10 |YYZX25019009 kg Motor Wire 1
11 |YYZX25019010 B Lock Set 1




K20 &t Mode JSD250T-22 Whs it
Draft 20 |BATTERY PatNo.  |YYZX25020000 Total
g— 4 4
L]
5— 2>
3
2
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25020001 i 12V 9AH Battery 12V9An 1
2 |YYZX25020002 E R4k Cable, Positive Pole 1
3 |YYZX25020003 Bk Cable, Grounding 2
4 |GBIT29.2-M6x10 | -+FMi17es fa kg #eMex10 | Bolt, M6x10 2
5 |YYZX25020004 BB RIM6 Block 2 .
K21 |k Model JSD250T-22 Mkt
Draft 21 |METER PatNo.  |YYZX25021000 Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25021001 NGRS Meter Assy 1
2 |YYZX25021002 INETid Speedometer Cover 1
3 |YYZX25021003 PR Wire Cable, Meter 1
4 |YYZX25021004 23 Clip 1
5 |YYZX25021005 {ERAT KT 12V 3W Bulb, Meter Light 12V3wW 6
6 |GB/T845-ST4.2x16 | HBUIRETST4.2x16 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 16 5




K22  |HTHRAT Mode JSD250T-22 Wit
Draft 22 |HEADLIGHT Part No.  |YYZX25022000 Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25022001 HERAT (D Front Light(L) 1
2 |YYZX25022002 HERAT el Front Light(R) 1
3 |YYZX25022003 K] #112V35W/35 Bulb, Headlight 12V 35W/35W 2
4 |YYZX25022004 BT AT 12V EW Bulb, Position Light 12V 5W 2
5 |YYZX25022005 K £k Wire Cable, Headlight 2
6 |YYZX25022006 B 2K e Dustproof Rubber Cover 2
7 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 | 5 W IR4]ST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 6
8 |YYZX25022007 KT KT JRE 2R A Holder Assly of Headlight 2




K123 i rmar Modd  |JSD250T-22 kLt
Draft 23 |FRONT TURNING LIGHT PatNo.  |YYZX25023000 Total

ol

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25023001 A AC s M AT L. Front Turning Light Assy 1
2 |YYZX25023002 WA M AT R. Front Turning Light Assy 1
3 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 | HUUIEEIST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 6
4 |YYZX25023003 W AC k] S Len, L. Front Turning Light 1
5 |[YYZX25023004 WA k] S Len, R. Front Turning Light 1
6 |YYZX25023005 T 4712V 10W Bulb, Front Turning Light 12V 10W 2
7 |YYZX25023006 A ACHE kT T 26 Wire Cable, L. Front Turning Light 1
8 |YYZX25023007 AT T T 26 Wire Cable, R. Front Turning Light 1
9 |YYZX25023008 T AC 3 )] A Decorating Cover ,L Front Turning Lig{f 1
10 |YYZX25023009 AT 5 [ T Bt 2 Decorating Cover ,R Front Turning Ligl 1




K24 |EST Mode JSD250T-22 Whs it
Draft24 |REARLIGHT PatNo.  |YYZX25024000 Total
o

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25024000 5T B Rear Light Assy 1
2 |YYZX25024001 Ji BT R Holder, Rear Light 1
3 |GB/T845-ST4.2x12 | HBUIRETST4.2x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.2X 12 6
4 |YYZX25024002 & Fr4.2mm Clamp, 4.2mm 2
5 |YYZX25024003 Jo RS = Lens, Rear Light 1
6 |YYZX25024004 Ja I HT 2k Wire Cable, Rear Light 1
7 |YYZX25024005 5 RATITE12VBW21W | Bulb, Rear Light(12V/5w/21w) 1
8 |YYZX25024006 JE#E AT ST I12V/I0W  |Bulb, L. & R. Turning Light (12V,10w] 2




K25 | Jeahbilish il vt

Model JSD250T-22

s it

ENGINE COMP & AIR CLEANER

Y'Y ZX25025000

Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY | OTY of order
1 |YYZX25025001 RENHLE R, Engine Assy 1
2 |YYZX25025002 WG A Air Inlet Pipe 1
3 |YYZX25025003 45 Clip 4
4 |YYZX25025004 Sk Carburetor Assy 1
5 |YYZX25025005 IR Air Cleaner Assy 1
6 |GB/T5787-M6x16  |1: 22 kM6 X 16 Fange BoltM6x16 3
7 |YYZX25025006 KA AR Radiator 1
8 |GB/T5789-M6x16 |3~ kM6x16 Hange BoltM6x16 3
9 |GB/T5789-M6x12 |y 2ZFM6x12 Fange BoltM6x12 3
10 |GB/T97.1 Fk b 6X ¢ 20 Washer ¢ 6X $ 20 1
11 |GB/T6177.1-M6 15228 RE-M6 Hange Nut M6 2
12 |YYZX 25025007 o Thermostat 1
13 |YYZX25025008 A5 FLHL Fan Motor 1
14 |YYZX25025009 HAKHE Water Inlet Cup 1
15 |YYZX 25025010 INIK R Small Water Pot 1
16 |YYZX25025011 ANK R Cover,Small Water Pot 1
17 |YYZX 25025012 K Water Pipe 6
18 |YYZX25025013 i P Overfall Pipe 1
19 |YYZX25025014 AN AL Joint,Small Water Pipe 1
20 |YYZX25025015 KE R Clip,Water Pipe 6
21 |YYZX25025016 N ey Clip,Small Water Pipe 7
22 |YYZX25025017 JnzK A i Water Inlet Cover 1
23 |YYZX25025018 R R AL Ignition Coil Assy 1
24 |YYPT15025019 Rk Rectifier 1
25 |GB/T5787-M6x25 |48 & M6x25 Bolt, M6x25 2
26 |YYZL15025020 CDI CDI 1
27 |GB/T818-M6x25 T FHREKIRETM6%25 Cross Screw, M6x25 1




K26  |pi%TH Model JSD250T-22 ket
Draft 26  |[TOOLSASSY Part No. Y'Y ZX 25026000 Total
L 2
NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYPT00026001 ER Y Double Ended Screw Driver 1
2 |YYPT00026002 T TFW Screw Driver Socket 1
3 |YYPT00026003 8-107F H# F Double Ended Spanner 8-10 1
4 |YYPT00026004 NNAIRT Inner Hex Spanner 1
5 |YYPT00026005 KACIEERY Spark Plug Socket 1
6 |YYPT00026006 TE Tools Bag 1




K27 =k

JSD250T-22

s it

Draft 27

AIR CLEANER

Y'Y ZX25027000

Total

NO. Part NO. Chinese Name Description QTY QTY of order
1 |YYZX25027001 2R Bk Body, Air Cleaner 1
2 |YYZX25027002 ATE Paper Filter Core 1
3 |GB/T818-M6X12 || FfhkiB4T-M6X12 Cross Screw M6X 12 1
4 |YYZX25027003 HERRUE S Sponge Filter Core 1
5 |YYZX25027004 RYESL N2 Small Cover,Air Cleaner 1
6 |GB/T845-ST4.8x12 | [ M4 ST4.8%x12 Screw, Tapping ST4.8x12 7
7 |YYZX25027005 2 AR A Syphon,Air Cleaner 1
8 |YYZX25027006 SRR Cover, Air Cleaner 1
9 |YYZX25027007 F e 3 ) P Screw, Tapping ST4.8x16 1

10 |YYZX25027008 4t Fixing Ring 1




